DC POWER-L
Thyristor rectifiers 10 A - 800 A
Applications: Efficient, reliable and robust
solutions
DC power-L systems are designed to protect DC loads of maximum
criticality and to operate with nickel cadmium or lead acid batteries in
harsh and demanding operating environments, such as power plants,
electrical substations, oil and gas pipelines, petrochemical plants,

DC-10÷100-L
830 mm
1200 mm
640 mm
DC-150÷800-L
1230 / 830 / 630 mm
2000 mm
840 / 640 mm
Range
MODEL OUTPUT CURRENT
(A)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(VAC)
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
(VDC)
DC-10-L 10 120 / 230 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
DC-20-L 20 120 / 230 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
DC-30-L 30 120 / 230 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
DC-50-L 50 120 / 230 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
DC-25-L 25 3 × 208 / 3 × 220 / 3 × 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
DC-50-L 50 3 × 208 / 3 × 220 / 3 × 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
DC-75-L 75 3 × 208 / 3 × 220 / 3 × 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
DC-100-L 100 3 × 208 / 3 × 220 / 3 × 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
DC-150-L 150 3 × 208 / 3 × 220 / 3 × 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
DC-200-L 200 3 × 208 / 3 × 220 / 3 × 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
DC-250-L 250 3 × 208 / 3 × 220 / 3 × 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
DC-300-L 300 3 × 208 / 3 × 220 / 3 × 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
DC-350-L 350 3 × 208 / 3 × 220 / 3 × 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
DC-400-L 400 3 × 208 / 3 × 220 / 3 × 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
DC-450-L 450 3 × 208 / 3 × 220 / 3 × 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
DC-500-L 500 3 × 208 / 3 × 220 / 3 × 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
DC-600-L 600 3 × 208 / 3 × 220 / 3 × 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
DC-700-L 700 3 × 208 / 3 × 220 / 3 × 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
DC-800-L 800 3 × 208 / 3 × 220 / 3 × 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
Check for other output currents.
Avda. de la Serra 100 · 08460 Palautordera Spain · salicru@salicru.com
+34 938 482 400  WWW.SALICRU.COM
REF. JM837E01 CODE 401AB000643 ED. MAY 2022 - DC SYSTEMS